

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).3608/2005

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/12/2004 in WP No.4160/2004 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

MANENDRA NATH RAI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF SECRETARY, U.P. GOVT. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T., further directions, permission to file addl. Documents and interim relief and office report)

Date : 31-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) In-person

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)
CAGMr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Mr. G.s. Makker, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

R.1,2 & 3

Mr. D.K. Singh, AAG
Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

No.4

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N. Hariharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Nadeem, Adv.
Mr. Rohit, Adv.
Mr. S.P.M. tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Apporv Kurup, AOR

No.5

Mr. Manan Kumar Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sai Girdhar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Anjul Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Juneja, AOR

